Cole-Parmer®
Analogue / Digital Heating
Contollers - CN-200, CN-200D
•	Analogue: 4 different models of 1-way heating
controllers
•	Analogue: Operate up to 800W, 1100W, 1800W or
2300W respectively
•	Digital: PTFE-covered platinum resistance thermometer

standard 1/2" (12mm) diameter scaffold or retort stands, they can also be
wall mounted using a mounting bracket or stand directly on the bench.
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Heating Controller 800W 230V 36223-04 CN-200 CN-200-800 MC5
Heating Controller 460W 115V 36223-05 CN-200 CN-200-460-115 MC5X1
Heating Controller 2300W 230V 36223-00 CN-200 CN-200-2300 MC227
Heating Controller 110W 115V 36223-01 CN-200 CN-200-1100-115 MC228X1
Heating Controller 1800W 230V 36223-02 CN-200 CN-200-1800 MC242
Heating Controller 1150W 115V 36223-03 CN-200 CN-200-1150-115 MC242X1
Technical Specification
1-Way Heating
Controller
model
CN-200-800 CN-200-460-115 CN-200-2300 CN-200-1100-115 CN-200-1800 CN-200-1150-115
Electrical
requirements:
230V
230V, 50
/ 60 Hz,
800W
Not applicable 230V, 50 / 60
Hz, 2300W Not applicable 230V, 50 / 60
Hz, 1800W Not applicable
Electrical
requirements:
115V
Not
applicable
115V, 50 / 60Hz,
460W
Not
applicable
115V, 50 / 60Hz,
1100W Not applicable 115V, 50 / 60Hz,
1100W
Controller
power
consumption
1 Watt 1 Watt 1 Watt 1 Watt 1 Watt 1 Watt
Dimensions
(d x w x h),
mm
130 x 95 x 105 130 x 95 x 105 115 x 120 x 80 115 x 120 x 80 130 x 95 x 105 115 x 120 x 80
Weight, kg 0.42 0.42 0.82 0.82 0.42 0.82
CN-200 Analogue Heating Controller
coleparmer.com
AZ-EMEA-LT-00248 1121 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909
France: +33 (0) 1486 37800
Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030
India: +1.800.266.1244
Italy: +39 (0) 1313 89513
UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279
All other countries: +1.847.549.7600
USA:
+1.800.323.4340
+1.847.549.7600
Cole-Parmer®
Digital Heating Contollers - CN-200D
Cole-Parmer® CN-200D digital controller provides a convenient means of
temperature control, using microprocessor techniques to give ease of operation
and good accuracy. It can be used in three ways: In on/off mode with the
hysteresis loop controlling power switching,  As a PID (Proportional Integrated